KVM Connectivity
Connection technology, transmission cables,
converter and adapter for KVM products.
KVM Connectivity
6.1
2 //
Guntermann & Drunck GmbH
Dortmunder Straße 4a

ControlCenter 4-n with an expansion module ControlCenter 4-E.
Cable lengths from 1 to 15 m are possible.
D-Sub 15 socket
D-Sub 15 plug
description  cable length article number
CC4-BUS-V-1 1 m  A620 0031
CC4-BUS-V-2 2 m  A620 0032
CC4-BUS-V-3 3 m  A620 0033
CC4-BUS-V-4 4 m  A620 0034
CC4-BUS-V-5 5 m  A620 0035
CC4-BUS-V-6 6 m  A620 0036
CC4-BUS-V-7 7 m  A620 0037
CC4-BUS-V-8 8 m  A620 0038
description  cable length article number
CC4-BUS-V-9 9 m  A620 0039
CC4-BUS-V-10 10 m  A620 0040
CC4-BUS-V-11 11 m  A620 0041
CC4-BUS-V-12 12 m  A620 0042
CC4-BUS-V-13 13 m  A620 0043
CC4-BUS-V-14 14 m  A620 0044
CC4-BUS-V-15 15 m  A620 0045
4 x
Device cable set CC4-BUS-M-x
Cable set consisting of multi-coaxial bus cables for connecting a
ControlCenter 4-n with an expansion module ControlCenter 4-E.
Cable lengths from 16 to 30 m are available.
D-Sub 15 socket
D-Sub 15 plug
description  cable length article number
CC4-BUS-M-16 16 m  A620 0046
CC4-BUS-M-17 17 m  A620 0047
CC4-BUS-M-18 18 m  A620 0048
CC4-BUS-M-19 19 m  A620 0049
CC4-BUS-M-20 20 m  A620 0050
CC4-BUS-M-21 21 m  A620 0051
CC4-BUS-M-22 22 m  A620 0052
CC4-BUS-M-23 23 m  A620 0053
description  cable length article number
CC4-BUS-M-24 24 m  A620 0054
CC4-BUS-M-25 25 m  A620 0055
CC4-BUS-M-26 26 m  A620 0056
CC4-BUS-M-27 27 m  A620 0057
CC4-BUS-M-28 28 m  A620 0058
CC4-BUS-M-29 29 m  A620 0059
CC4-BUS-M-30 30 m  A620 0060
4 x
si
de
 B

ControlCenter 8-n with an expansion module ControlCenter 8-E.
Cable lengths from 1 to 15 m are possible.
D-Sub 15 socket
D-Sub 15 plug
description  cable length article number
CC8-BUS-V-1 1 m  A620 0061
CC8-BUS-V-2 2 m  A620 0062
CC8-BUS-V-3 3 m  A620 0063
CC8-BUS-V-4 4 m  A620 0064
CC8-BUS-V-5 5 m  A620 0065
CC8-BUS-V-6 6 m  A620 0066
CC8-BUS-V-7 7 m  A620 0067
CC8-BUS-V-8 8 m  A620 0068
description  cable length article number
CC8-BUS-V-9 9 m  A620 0069
CC8-BUS-V-10 10 m  A620 0070
CC8-BUS-V-11 11 m  A620 0071
CC8-BUS-V-12 12 m  A620 0072
CC8-BUS-V-13 13 m  A620 0073
CC8-BUS-V-14 14 m  A620 0074
CC8-BUS-V-15 15 m  A620 0075
8 x
Device connection cable set CC8-BUS-M-x
Cable set consisting of multicoax bus cables for connecting a
ControlCenter 8-n with an expansion module ControlCenter 8-E.
Cable lengths from 16 to 30 m are possible.
D-Sub 15 socket
D-Sub 15 plug
description  cable length article number
CC8-BUS-M-16 16 m  A620 0076
CC8-BUS-M-17 17 m  A620 0077
CC8-BUS-M-18 18 m  A620 0078
CC8-BUS-M-19 19 m  A620 0079
CC8-BUS-M-20 20 m  A620 0080
CC8-BUS-M-21 21 m  A620 0081
CC8-BUS-M-22 22 m  A620 0082
CC8-BUS-M-23 23 m  A620 0083
description  cable length article number
CC8-BUS-M-24 24 m  A620 0084
CC8-BUS-M-25 25 m  A620 0085
CC8-BUS-M-26 26 m  A620 0086
CC8-BUS-M-27 27 m  A620 0087
CC8-BUS-M-28 28 m  A620 0088
CC8-BUS-M-29 29 m  A620 0089
CC8-BUS-M-30 30 m  A620 0090
8 x
Device connection cable CC-BUS-V-x
Single cable of the before mentioned connection cable set of
ControlCenters.
Cable lengths from 1 to 15 m are possible.
D-Sub 15 socket
D-Sub 15 plug
description  cable length article number
CC-BUS-V-1 1 m  A620 0001
CC-BUS-V-2 2 m  A620 0002
CC-BUS-V-3 3 m  A620 0003
CC-BUS-V-4 4 m  A620 0004
CC-BUS-V-5 5 m  A620 0005
CC-BUS-V-6 6 m  A620 0006
CC-BUS-V-7 7 m  A620 0007
CC-BUS-V-8 8 m  A620 0008
description  cable length article number
CC-BUS-V-9 9 m  A620 0009
CC-BUS-V-10 10 m  A620 0010
CC-BUS-V-11 11 m  A620 0011
CC-BUS-V-12 12 m  A620 0012
CC-BUS-V-13 13 m  A620 0013
CC-BUS-V-14 14 m  A620 0014
CC-BUS-V-15 15 m  A620 0015
si
de
 B
si

de
 B
si
de
 B
si
de
 B
D-Sub 15 plug
Device connection cable CC-BUS-M-x
Single cable of the before mentioned connection cable set of the
ControlCenters.
Cable lengths from 16 to 30 m are possible.
D-Sub 15 socket
description  cable length article number
CC-BUS-M-16 16 m  A620 0016
CC-BUS-M-17 17 m  A620 0017
CC-BUS-M-18 18 m  A620 0018
CC-BUS-M-19 19 m  A620 0019
CC-BUS-M-20 20 m  A620 0020
CC-BUS-M-21 21 m  A620 0021
CC-BUS-M-22 22 m  A620 0022
CC-BUS-M-23 23 m  A620 0023
description  cable length article number
CC-BUS-M-24 24 m  A620 0024
CC-BUS-M-25 25 m  A620 0025
CC-BUS-M-26 26 m  A620 0026
CC-BUS-M-27 27 m  A620 0027
CC-BUS-M-28 28 m  A620 0028
CC-BUS-M-29 29 m  A620 0029
CC-BUS-M-30 30 m  A620 0030
Device connection cable HB-CCX-2
Single cable for connecting HardBoot CCX with CATCenter. RJ11 plug
D-Sub 9 plug
description  cable length article number

si
de
 B
si
de
 A
20 // www.GDsys.de
Video cables
KVM Connectivity
DVI-D (Single Link) plug
DVI-D (Single Link) plug
Video cable K-DVI-D-SL-M/M-x
Single cable for connecting a digital video
channel in use with an active signal amplifier.
description  cable length article number
K-DVI-D-SL-M/M-10 10 m  A630 0086
K-DVI-D-SL-M/M-15 15 m  A630 0087
K-DVI-D-SL-M/M-20 20 m  A630 0088
K-DVI-D-SL-M/M-30 30 m  A630 0089
K-DVI-D-SL-M/M-40 40 m  A630 0090
K-DVI-D-SL-M/M-50 50 m  A630 0091
Keyboard-mouse cables
The G&D keyboard-mouse cables serve to connect the keyboard
and mouse channel.
They are available as single cables.